1.20 1  1320.00808895  1,100.0041  0.00SHUTTING  BLACK STONE  1,500.00

1.20 2  1320.00808894  1,100.0041  0.00SHUTTING  BLACK STONE  1,500.00

1.60 3  1040.00829542  650.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  sp print milano  850.00

1.60 4  1360.00823471  850.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  CASINO GRAND  1,050.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.60

5040.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5040.00Total  6640.00